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Every Day

Seeing the Forest through the Trees
Cloud Face

Hiker Meat

Spreadkom

Peak Simulator

Love Motel for Insects
Film in the Yan

Where the City Can't See
Searcher

Origami Space Race

In the Eyes of the Animal
Green Porno

FRIDAY

BFI Love Season: The Singing Ringing Tree
Tropical Malady / Dir Apichatpong Weerasethakul

Outdoor Cinema: Predator

SATURDAY

Song of the Sea / Dir Tom Moores TBC
Drone School - Beginners

Chick Strand / Margaret Tait

Drone School - Intermediate

Workshops in Peoples Homes: Public Forum

Mille Soleils / Dir Mati Diop TBC

BFI Love Season/Outdoor Cinema: Moonrise Kingdom

Out of Nature / Dir Ole Giaever

SUNDAY
Parallel I-IV Dir Harun Faroki
Drone School - Beginners

How to Disappear Completely / Dir Raya Martin

ABANDON
NORMAL DEVICES

Fri, Sat 10:00-18:00, Sun 12:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 10:00-17:00, Sun 10:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 10:00-18:00, Sun 10:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 10:00-20:00, Sun 10:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 10:00-20:00, Sun 10:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 10:00-00:00, Sun 10:00-16:00

Fri 19:30-23:00, Sat 12:00-22:00, Sun 11:00-16:00

Fri, Sat 12:00-18:00, Sun 12:00-16:00
Fri, Sat, Sun 12:00-16:00

Fri, Sat 10:00-20:00, Sun 10:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 12:00-18:00, Sun 12:00-16:00
Fri, Sat 12:00-20:00, Sun 12:00-16:00

19:00
22:00
21:00

11:00
12:00-16:00
14:00
14:00-17:00
14:00-15.30
17:00

19:30 for 20:00
20:00

11:00
12:00-16:00
14:00

There will be daily tours of the site by bike and foot, including a guided walk at dusk to view Love Motel for Insects.

Due to the nature of outdoor festivals, timings and locations may change. Please check the Festival Information Point for daily schedules.

Exhibition Space
Café in the Forest
Log Cabin
Millwood Trail
Ridding Wood Trail
Carron Crag Trail
The Yan

Grizedale Tarn Trail
Festival Info Point
Ridding Wood Trail
Ridding Wood Trail
Cinema Caravan

The Yan
The Yan
Main Car Park

The Yan
Picnic & Play Area
The Yan

Meet at Festival Info Point

Café in the Forest
The Yan

Main Car Park
The Yan

The Yan
Picnic & Play Area
The Yan



