

	Every Day		
Exhibition	Seeing the Forest through the Trees	Fri, Sat 10:00-18:00, Sun 12:00-16:00	Exhibition Space
Exhibition	Cloud Face	Fri, Sat 10:00-17:00, Sun 10:00-16:00	Café in the Forest
Exhibition	Hiker Meat	Fri, Sat 10:00-18:00, Sun 10:00-16:00	Log Cabin
Treks & Trails	Spreadkom	Fri, Sat 10:00-20:00, Sun 10:00-16:00	Millwood Trail
Treks & Trails	Peak Simulator	Fri, Sat 10:00-20:00, Sun 10:00-16:00	Ridding Wood Trail
Treks & Trails	Love Motel for Insects	Fri, Sat 10:00-00:00, Sun 10:00-16:00	Carron Crag Trail
Film	Film in the Yan	Fri 19:30-23:00, Sat 12:00-22:00, Sun 11:00-16:00	The Yan
Treks & Trails	Where the City Can't See	Fri, Sat 12:00-18:00, Sun 12:00-16:00	Grizedale Tarn Trail
Treks & Trails	Searcher	Fri, Sat, Sun 12:00-16:00	Festival Info Point
Treks & Trails	Origami Space Race	Fri, Sat 10:00-20:00, Sun 10:00-16:00	Ridding Wood Trail
Treks & Trails	In the Eyes of the Animal	Fri, Sat 12:00-18:00, Sun 12:00-16:00	Ridding Wood Trail
Film	Green Porno	Fri, Sat 12:00-20:00, Sun 12:00-16:00	Cinema Caravan
	FRIDAY		
Film	BFI Love Season: The Singing Ringing Tree	19:00	The Yan
Film	Tropical Malady / Dir Apichatpong Weerasethakul	22:00	The Yan
Film	Outdoor Cinema: Predator	21:00	Main Car Park
	SATURDAY		
Film	Song of the Sea / Dir Tom Moores TBC	11:00	The Yan
Event	Drone School - Beginners	12:00-16:00	Picnic & Play Area
Film	Chick Strand / Margaret Tait	14:00	The Yan
Event	Drone School - Intermediate	14:00-17:00	Meet at Festival Info Point
Event	Workshops in Peoples Homes: Public Forum	14:00-15.30	Café in the Forest
Film	Mille Soleils / Dir Mati Diop TBC	17:00	The Yan
Film	BFI Love Season/Outdoor Cinema: Moonrise Kingdom	19:30 for 20:00	Main Car Park
Film	Out of Nature / Dir Ole Giaever	20:00	The Yan
	SUNDAY		
Film	Parallel I-IV Dir Harun Faroki	11:00	The Yan
Event	Drone School - Beginners	12:00-16:00	Picnic & Play Area
Film	How to Disappear Completely / Dir Raya Martin	14:00	The Yan

There will be daily tours of the site by bike and foot, including a guided walk at dusk to view Love Motel for Insects.

Due to the nature of outdoor festivals, timings and locations may change. Please check the Festival Information Point for daily schedules.